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Prix
1
o

Nom / prénom
DUPONT, Francis
BEAULIEU, Owen

BEAUVALLET, Christian

HERBERT, Adrien
WHITE, John

ROLLIN, Charles
CORNU, Jean Luc

TEINTURIER, Frederic

LOIZEAU, Aurelien
LOMBARD, Jean
BRUNET, Daniel
ROBIN, Franck
DAUBEUF, Jacky
GUILLOU, Michel
BERNIE, Patrick
GENERAU, Jean Luc
DANALIS, Patrick
TAVARES, Mickael
PRADOUX, Didier
PIVETEAU, Jacques
MICHEL, Jean-Pierre
DESPAGNET, Bruno
PIGEON, Jacques
GIROT, Daniel
BEAULIEU, Yannick

DUQUESNEL, Thierry

LIAIGRE, Joseph

01.10.2023 09:58

Liste des résultats

Coupe de Vendée 3eme série

GOLF DE SAINT JEAN DE MONTS - 30.09.2023

MNombre de tours

1

Club d'origine
STJEAN / MONTS
LA DOMANGERE
ST JEAN / MONTS
BOURGENAY
SABLES D'OLONNE
ALOUETTES
STJEAN / MONTS
BOURGENAY
ALOUETTES
SABLES D'OLONNE
STJEAN / MONTS
PRESQU'ILE
ALOUETTES

LA DOMANGERE
BOURGENAY

ST JEAN / MONTS
SABLES D'OLONNE
PRESQU'ILE
SABLES D'OLONNE
SABLES D'OLONNE
STJEAN / MONTS
ST GILLES X VIE
STJEAN / MONTS
LA DOMANGERE
LA DOMANGERE
STJEAN / MONTS
ALOUETTES

ffgolf®

Index
18,9
19,6
20,2
20,1
221
19,1
19,9
19,0
18,8
22,3
249
30,6
19,2
23,2
25,9
19,8
224
25,9
19,8
224
26,6
19,5
19,6
26,3
28,8
20,9
189

BE T

Lt o dtre Bonouser

Tour1
17
17
16
16
16
16
14
13
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
1
11
10

10
10
10
10

Total
17
17
16
16
16
16
14
13
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
1
1
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
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MARZIN, Didier
DUPUIS, Lionel
PREHAM, Philippe
DELAUNAY, Jacques

MARCHAND, Jean Pierre

BUFFIN, Jacques
LOIZELET, Joél
BOUGUIN, Regis
RENOUX, Serge
JACQUET, Gilles
GAUTRON, Laurent
BOUTARD, Eric
BENAITIER, Philippe
KERGOYANT, Patrick
LEBRETON, Didier
HEBERT, Luc
NIZOUX, Denis
BRIARD, Richard
SURGET, Gilian
VINOT, Michel
CHIRON, Jean René

01.10.2023 09:58

ST JEAN / MONTS
SABLES D'OLONNE
BOURGENAY

LA DOMANGERE
ALOUETTES
SABLES D'OLONNE
ALOUETTES
BOURGENAY
PRESQU'ILE
BOURGENAY
BOURGENAY
ALOUETTES
ALOUETTES
BOURGENAY
SABLES D'OLONNE
ST GILLES X VIE
ALOUETTES

ST GILLES X VIE
ALOUETTES
SABLES D'OLONNE
ALOUETTES

ffgolf”

26,4
24,8
295
24,9
19.9
21,0
22,8
26,4
36,4
233
28,1
18,7
30,5
27,1
20,8
36,4
329
34,1
31,8
24,4
32,2
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